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Data Pulled on 6/2/2021

Killeen-Temple-Waco Market*
 Network Comparison

Facility

100.0%
of PPO Facilities

91.8%
of PPO Facilities

71.3%
of PPO Facilities

39.8%
of PPO Facilities

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Professional

100.0%
of PPO Professionals

92.8%
of PPO Professionals

60.1%
of PPO Professionals

47.1%
of PPO Professionals

Hospitals

100.0%

100.0%

85.7%

28.6%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Ancillaries

100.0%

91.1%

70.1%

40.8%

Primary Care

100.0%

98.4%

70.4%

49.1%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Specialists

100.0%

91.2%

57.0%

46.5%

Provider Counts
Facility Professional

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier 5,796

7,398

11,435

12,318

68

122

157

171

Hospitals Ancillaries Primary Care Specialists

4,430

5,438

8,697

9,535

1,366

1,960

2,738

2,783

64

110

143

157

4

12

14

14

* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: 765, 766, 767

.


