

Killeen-Temple-Waco Market*

Network Comparison

Facility		Network	Professional		
	100.0% of PPO Facilities	PPO	100.0% of PPO Professionals		
	91.8% of PPO Facilities	Essentials	92.8% of PPO Professionals		
	71.3% of PPO Facilities	Advantage	60.1% of PPO Professionals		
	39.8% of PPO Facilities	Blue Premier	47.1% of PPO Professionals		

Hospitals	Network	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Network	Specialists
100.0%	PPO	100.0%	100.0%	PPO	100.0%
100.0%	Essentials	91.1%	98.4%	Essentials	91.2%
85.7%	Advantage	70.1%	70.4%	Advantage	57.0%
28.6%	Blue Premier	40.8%	49.1%	Blue Premier	46.5%

Provider Counts								
	Facility	Professional	Hospitals	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Specialists		
PPO	171	12,318	14	157	2,783	9,535		
Essentials	157	11,435	14	143	2,738	8,697		
Advantage	122	7,398	12	110	1,960	5,438		
Blue Premier	68	5,796	4	64	1,366	4,430		
* Market Includes the fo	llowing 3 digit Zip Codes:	765, 766, 767						